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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 35 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
04.06.2011 - 9:50 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

open class

1. VACLAVIKOVA Klara 87 Kometa Brno 1:03.63 762 A 31.00 32.63
2. FREINEK Sabine 91 SU Generali Salzburg 1:09.02 597 A 33.62 35.40
3. PETER Eleonore 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:09.99 572 A 33.85 36.14
4. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:10.86 551 A 34.45 36.41

Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord
5. ALMANOVA Nikola 94 VSK UK Bratislava 1:11.27 542 A 34.71 36.56
6. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 1:11.29 541 A 34.79 36.50
7. TAMPERMEIER Katharina 92 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:11.93 527 A 34.99 36.94
8. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 1:12.47 515 A 35.26 37.21
9. BARTOLOME Viktoria 94 ASV 1:12.81 508 B 35.57 37.24

10. DOeRFLINGER Pia 97 SCA 1:13.17 501 B 35.67 37.50
11. PAWLIKOWSKA Magdalena 97 Siodemka Sopot 1:13.67 491 B 35.77 37.90
12. LANGMAIER Anita 93 SC Theresianum 1:14.42 476 B 35.65 38.77
13. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 1:14.45 475 B 36.79 37.66
14. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 1:14.87 467 B 35.60 39.27
15. SCHNEIDER Lisa 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:15.15 462 B 36.50 38.65
16. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 1:15.29 460 B 36.83 38.46
17. VAN CLEVEN Monica 98 Pk Zahorak 1:15.95 448 R 36.23 39.72
18. NEUREITER Elen 96 SU Generali Salzburg 1:16.14 444 R 37.37 38.77
19. ZDROJEWSKA Marcelina 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:16.28 442 37.17 39.11
20. HORVATH Bernadett 97 Soproni UBKSE 1:16.79 433 37.63 39.16
21. HORVATH Dorottya 99 Soproni UBKSE 1:16.99 430 37.13 39.86
22. MILISZEWSKA Justyna 97 Siodemka Sopot 1:17.46 422 38.12 39.34
23. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 1:17.55 420 37.85 39.70
24. ROUPEC Janine 97 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:18.55 405 38.80 39.75
25. STACEWICZ Dominika 93 MOSiR Sopot 1:18.85 400 38.09 40.76
26. SWINIARSKA Magda 97 Siodemka Sopot 1:19.00 398 38.53 40.47
27. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 1:19.03 397 37.83 41.20
28. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 1:19.55 389 38.43 41.12
29. ROZWADOWSKA Aleksandra 93 MOSiR Sopot 1:20.29 379 39.27 41.02
30. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 1:21.52 362 39.37 42.15
31. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 1:21.71 359 40.42 41.29
32. KORPONAY Kata 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 1:21.73 359 39.62 42.11
33. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 1:21.77 359 39.62 42.15
34. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 1:22.83 345 40.27 42.56
35. HRYCYK Marta 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:22.94 344 39.64 43.30
36. SPANNAGL Susanne 97 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:23.57 336 41.49 42.08
37. SUCHCICKA Zuzanna 99 Siodemka Sopot 1:24.05 330 41.29 42.76
38. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 1:24.92 320 41.24 43.68
39. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 1:25.09 318 41.33 43.76
40. PYC Klaudia 96 Siodemka Sopot 1:26.80 300 42.76 44.04
41. TANER Benan 97 ASV 1:27.39 294 42.65 44.74
42. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 1:28.48 283 42.82 45.66
43. WIKA Marta 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:29.37 275 45.60 43.77
44. SEIDL Hannah 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:30.24 267 43.77 46.47
45. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 1:30.78 262 44.15 46.63
46. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 1:30.88 261 44.14 46.74
47. FALGOWSKA Kamila 96 Siodemka Sopot 1:31.84 253 45.01 46.83
48. SYROMYATNIKOVA Anna 01 Dynamo - Rostov-on-Don 1:32.00 252 44.50 47.50
49. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 1:32.29 249 45.17 47.12
50. GHERGHEL Lisa Maria 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 1:32.70 246 44.61 48.09
51. BELAKOVITS Adriana 99 SVS-Schwechat 1:33.00 244 44.64 48.36
52. TIMKOVA Kristina 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:33.59 239 45.56 48.03
53. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 1:33.78 238 45.65 48.13
54. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC Theresianum 1:33.89 237 44.77 49.12
55. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 1:34.53 232 45.59 48.94
56. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 1:35.53 225 48.16 47.37
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 35, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

57. UNGERBOeCK Linda 00 SVS-Schwechat 1:35.78 223 46.93 48.85
58. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 1:35.79 223 46.84 48.95
59. KORTAS Marta 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:36.31 219 46.70 49.61
60. REINISCH Elisabeth 00 SVS-Schwechat 1:36.40 219 46.91 49.49
61. LEU Emma 01 Diana 1:38.14 207 48.53 49.61
62. REINISCH Antonia 00 SVS-Schwechat 1:38.28 206 46.86 51.42
63. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 1:38.40 206 47.31 51.09
64. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 SU Wien 1:38.85 203 49.21 49.64
65. PANEK Adrianna 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:39.92 196 49.75 50.17
66. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 1:40.90 191 48.16 52.74
67. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 1:41.20 189 49.47 51.73
68. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 1:42.13 184 50.41 51.72
69. PIETRZYK Natalia 01 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:49.14 151 52.59 56.55

DSQ METZ Tina 98 LSV Wien 1:27.92 42.36 45.56
511 - Not swimming upon the back

DSQ STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 1:40.46 48.31 52.15
304 - Swimming in breast position prior to turning (turn 1)

DSQ SIKORSKA Magdalena 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:54.85 53.68 1:01.17
304 - Swimming in breast position prior to turning (turn 1)

DSQ PODOROZHKO Dasha 99 Donau 1:56.80 53.59 1:03.21
404 - Touching the wall while not on the back (finish)

junior

1. PETER Eleonore 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:09.99 572 A 33.85 36.14
2. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 1:11.29 541 A 34.79 36.50
3. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 1:12.47 515 A 35.26 37.21
4. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 1:15.29 460 B 36.83 38.46
5. NEUREITER Elen 96 SU Generali Salzburg 1:16.14 444 R 37.37 38.77
6. ZDROJEWSKA Marcelina 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:16.28 442 37.17 39.11
7. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 1:19.03 397 37.83 41.20
8. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 1:22.83 345 40.27 42.56
9. PYC Klaudia 96 Siodemka Sopot 1:26.80 300 42.76 44.04

10. SEIDL Hannah 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:30.24 267 43.77 46.47
11. FALGOWSKA Kamila 96 Siodemka Sopot 1:31.84 253 45.01 46.83

youth

1. DOeRFLINGER Pia 97 SCA 1:13.17 501 B 35.67 37.50
2. PAWLIKOWSKA Magdalena 97 Siodemka Sopot 1:13.67 491 B 35.77 37.90
3. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 1:14.45 475 B 36.79 37.66
4. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 1:14.87 467 B 35.60 39.27
5. VAN CLEVEN Monica 98 Pk Zahorak 1:15.95 448 R 36.23 39.72
6. HORVATH Bernadett 97 Soproni UBKSE 1:16.79 433 37.63 39.16
7. MILISZEWSKA Justyna 97 Siodemka Sopot 1:17.46 422 38.12 39.34
8. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 1:17.55 420 37.85 39.70
9. ROUPEC Janine 97 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:18.55 405 38.80 39.75

10. SWINIARSKA Magda 97 Siodemka Sopot 1:19.00 398 38.53 40.47
11. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 1:19.55 389 38.43 41.12
12. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 1:21.52 362 39.37 42.15
13. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 1:21.71 359 40.42 41.29
14. HRYCYK Marta 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:22.94 344 39.64 43.30
15. SPANNAGL Susanne 97 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:23.57 336 41.49 42.08
16. TANER Benan 97 ASV 1:27.39 294 42.65 44.74
17. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC Theresianum 1:33.89 237 44.77 49.12
18. KORTAS Marta 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:36.31 219 46.70 49.61

DSQ METZ Tina 98 LSV Wien 1:27.92 42.36 45.56
511 - Not swimming upon the back
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 35, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

children class 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:10.86 551 A 34.45 36.41
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

2. SCHNEIDER Lisa 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:15.15 462 B 36.50 38.65
3. HORVATH Dorottya 99 Soproni UBKSE 1:16.99 430 37.13 39.86
4. KORPONAY Kata 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 1:21.73 359 39.62 42.11
5. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 1:21.77 359 39.62 42.15
6. SUCHCICKA Zuzanna 99 Siodemka Sopot 1:24.05 330 41.29 42.76
7. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 1:24.92 320 41.24 43.68
8. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 1:25.09 318 41.33 43.76
9. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 1:28.48 283 42.82 45.66

10. WIKA Marta 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:29.37 275 45.60 43.77
11. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 1:30.78 262 44.15 46.63
12. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 1:30.88 261 44.14 46.74
13. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 1:32.29 249 45.17 47.12
14. GHERGHEL Lisa Maria 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 1:32.70 246 44.61 48.09
15. BELAKOVITS Adriana 99 SVS-Schwechat 1:33.00 244 44.64 48.36
16. TIMKOVA Kristina 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:33.59 239 45.56 48.03
17. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 1:34.53 232 45.59 48.94
18. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 1:35.53 225 48.16 47.37
19. UNGERBOeCK Linda 00 SVS-Schwechat 1:35.78 223 46.93 48.85
20. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 1:35.79 223 46.84 48.95
21. REINISCH Elisabeth 00 SVS-Schwechat 1:36.40 219 46.91 49.49
22. REINISCH Antonia 00 SVS-Schwechat 1:38.28 206 46.86 51.42
23. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 1:38.40 206 47.31 51.09
24. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 SU Wien 1:38.85 203 49.21 49.64
25. PANEK Adrianna 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:39.92 196 49.75 50.17
26. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 1:41.20 189 49.47 51.73
27. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 1:42.13 184 50.41 51.72

DSQ SIKORSKA Magdalena 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:54.85 53.68 1:01.17
304 - Swimming in breast position prior to turning (turn 1)

DSQ PODOROZHKO Dasha 99 Donau 1:56.80 53.59 1:03.21
404 - Touching the wall while not on the back (finish)

children class 2

1. SYROMYATNIKOVA Anna 01 Dynamo - Rostov-on-Don 1:32.00 252 44.50 47.50
2. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 1:33.78 238 45.65 48.13
3. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SCA 1:35.78 223 47.50 48.28
4. LEU Emma 01 Diana 1:38.14 207 48.53 49.61
5. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 1:40.90 191 48.16 52.74
6. PIETRZYK Natalia 01 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:49.14 151 52.59 56.55

DSQ STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 1:40.46 48.31 52.15
304 - Swimming in breast position prior to turning (turn 1)

Wr. Wertung Open

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:10.86 551 A 34.45 36.41
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

2. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 1:11.29 541 A 34.79 36.50
3. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 1:12.47 515 A 35.26 37.21
4. BARTOLOME Viktoria 94 ASV 1:12.81 508 B 35.57 37.24
5. DOeRFLINGER Pia 97 SCA 1:13.17 501 B 35.67 37.50
6. LANGMAIER Anita 93 SC Theresianum 1:14.42 476 B 35.65 38.77
7. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 1:14.45 475 B 36.79 37.66
8. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 1:14.87 467 B 35.60 39.27
9. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 1:15.29 460 B 36.83 38.46

10. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 1:17.55 420 37.85 39.70
11. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 1:19.03 397 37.83 41.20
12. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 1:19.55 389 38.43 41.12
13. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 1:21.52 362 39.37 42.15
14. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 1:21.71 359 40.42 41.29
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 35, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

15. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 1:21.77 359 39.62 42.15
16. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 1:22.83 345 40.27 42.56
17. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 1:24.92 320 41.24 43.68
18. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 1:25.09 318 41.33 43.76
19. TANER Benan 97 ASV 1:27.39 294 42.65 44.74
20. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 1:28.48 283 42.82 45.66
21. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 1:30.78 262 44.15 46.63
22. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 1:30.88 261 44.14 46.74
23. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 1:32.29 249 45.17 47.12
24. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 1:33.78 238 45.65 48.13
25. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC Theresianum 1:33.89 237 44.77 49.12
26. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 1:34.53 232 45.59 48.94
27. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 1:35.53 225 48.16 47.37
28. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 1:35.79 223 46.84 48.95
29. LEU Emma 01 Diana 1:38.14 207 48.53 49.61
30. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 1:38.40 206 47.31 51.09
31. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 SU Wien 1:38.85 203 49.21 49.64
32. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 1:40.90 191 48.16 52.74
33. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 1:41.20 189 49.47 51.73
34. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 1:42.13 184 50.41 51.72

DSQ STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 1:40.46 48.31 52.15
304 - Swimming in breast position prior to turning (turn 1)

DSQ PODOROZHKO Dasha 99 Donau 1:56.80 53.59 1:03.21
404 - Touching the wall while not on the back (finish)

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 1:11.29 541 A 34.79 36.50
2. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 1:12.47 515 A 35.26 37.21
3. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 1:15.29 460 B 36.83 38.46
4. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 1:19.03 397 37.83 41.20
5. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 1:22.83 345 40.27 42.56

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. DOeRFLINGER Pia 97 SCA 1:13.17 501 B 35.67 37.50
2. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 1:14.45 475 B 36.79 37.66
3. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 1:14.87 467 B 35.60 39.27
4. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 1:17.55 420 37.85 39.70
5. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 1:19.55 389 38.43 41.12
6. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 1:21.52 362 39.37 42.15
7. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 1:21.71 359 40.42 41.29
8. TANER Benan 97 ASV 1:27.39 294 42.65 44.74
9. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC Theresianum 1:33.89 237 44.77 49.12

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:10.86 551 A 34.45 36.41
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

2. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 1:21.77 359 39.62 42.15
3. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 1:24.92 320 41.24 43.68
4. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 1:25.09 318 41.33 43.76
5. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 1:28.48 283 42.82 45.66
6. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 1:30.78 262 44.15 46.63
7. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 1:30.88 261 44.14 46.74
8. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 1:32.29 249 45.17 47.12
9. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 1:34.53 232 45.59 48.94

10. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 1:35.53 225 48.16 47.37
11. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 1:35.79 223 46.84 48.95
12. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 1:38.40 206 47.31 51.09
13. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 SU Wien 1:38.85 203 49.21 49.64
14. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 1:41.20 189 49.47 51.73
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 35, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

15. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 1:42.13 184 50.41 51.72
DSQ PODOROZHKO Dasha 99 Donau 1:56.80 53.59 1:03.21

404 - Touching the wall while not on the back (finish)

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 1:33.78 238 45.65 48.13
2. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SCA 1:35.78 223 47.50 48.28
3. LEU Emma 01 Diana 1:38.14 207 48.53 49.61
4. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 1:40.90 191 48.16 52.74

DSQ STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 1:40.46 48.31 52.15
304 - Swimming in breast position prior to turning (turn 1)


